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
kitchen & full bath.

$900,000



Lorannia 
Byrd
DRE #01017118

510-533-4454

Betty 
Moore

GRI, Broker 
DRE #00792664

510-612-0033

Each office independently owned and operated  
Lic# 00792664

5754 Foothill Blvd. 
Oakland, Ca 94605

REALTY 
WORLD®

B RO K E R  N E T WO R K

REALTY WORLD Coliseum Realty • (510) 567-0257

808 ALLSTON WAY

BERKELEY • $1,300,000 
Potential 6 bedrooms, 2 bath per public records, Walk-
ing distance to University Ave shops, restaurants, and 
80/580 Freeway, Bicycle ride to UC Berkeley.

759 PINE ST

OAKLAND • $600,000
Original Victorian with remodeled kitchen, hardwood 
floors. Conveniently located near 80/580  Freeway, 
minutes from SF Toll Plaza.

2606 99TH AVE.

COMING SOON! • OAKLAND • $749,000
Move right in. 1500+ S.F., 3 bedroom, 1 bath, Updated 
kitchen and bath, inside laundry, Fireplace, Dining 
Room, Family room and Garage. Cozy backyard. Near 
580 Freeway, Bart, Schools, etc. 
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MULLICAN 
CONSTRUCTION & 

FLOORING

925.392.6410
CA LIC 892678

•	 New Installation
•	 Sanding
•	 Stairs & Handrail
•	 Refinishing
•	 Repair & Staining
•	 Garage Floor Epoxy
•	 Residential & Commercial

Remodeling Bathrooms
& Kitchens

Come home to beautiful
hardwood floors

FREE

ESTIMATE

Advanced Plumbing 
& Electrical
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LET'S DO BUSINESS!

"I'll Pop You In The Car"

VICKIE COKER
Realtor • DRE #01085216

925-202-4080
vcoker@flash.net

L KING TO MOVE OUT OF CALIFORNIA?

CALL ME VICKIE
I will help you sell your 
home in California and 

pop you into my car and l k to 
make sure you are buying safely 

in other states.

Realtor for over 33 years.
Vickie Coker 925.202.4050

121 PLEASANT PL 

ANTIOCH
***Location Location Location*** WOW, Simply WOW!! Beautiful Beede Park Custom 
3bd 3.5 bath with 2 kitchens for the family that loves to cook and entertain, Beautiful 
Brick fireplace with gorgeous granite, family room and living room, master has a HUGE 
shoe/clothing closet that you will fall in LOVE with! Beautiful Glass Custom doors 
throughout the home. Enjoy your morning coffee or afternoon BBQ in the Beautiful 
peaceful backyard with a Pool, Basement for crafting/storage or even a game room 
for the kids. This won't last long, make this your next Place you call HOME!!  $850,000 
3 bd 3.5 bath 2902 sq ft with Pool

1304 C ST 

ANTIOCH
3bd 2 ba 1380 sq ft,***ADORABLE***** This super adorable well cared home sits on a large 
7500 sq ft lot, features tons of storage space, cabinets and closets, beautiful marble flooring in 
kitchen, hallway and laundry room, dual pane windows, new blinds installed April 2022, new 
carpet in bedrooms Dec 2020, indoor laundry, New HVAC unit Jan 2018, House Re-piped Aug 
2015, Garage Roof replaced May 2017, large detached garage in rear, covered patio in back to 
enjoy your morning coffee or your afternoon BBQ, close to schools and City Park,  $550,000

3210 STROER LANE 

ANTIOCH
Large single family on over a quarter acre parcel! Updated throughout with custom touches. 
Remodeled 4 Bedroom 2 Bathrooms with one full bedroom and bathroom downstairs. Inside 
and out, this home features many updates including a new long driveway with lots of parking 
for boat, trailers, RV, etc. Newly updated kitchen with stone countertops and wine fridge, newer 
stainless steel appliances, hardwood floors throughout. Updated bathrooms with beautiful tile 
floors, dual pane windows throughout, newer roof, gutters, and more. Located down a private 
road, on a court, near to transportation. Walking distance to the historical Mac's Old House. 
Open houses Saturday and Sunday 2:30-4:30pm. $650,000 4 bs 2 ba 1896 sq ft

1135 DEERPARK RD, 

OAKLEY
***BEAUTIFUL WELL CARED FOR FAMILY HOME**** 3 bd 2 ba 1468 sq ft Many 
upgrades, Exterior Paint 2016, HVAC approx. 2017, New windows with Permit 2018, 
New Shutters installed approx. 2018, Patio Cover 2019, Freshly Painted inside, 
with Updated Kitchen and Baths, ceiling fans, Newer Front Door and newer doors 
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